
SIGNIFICANT DATES FOR THE REMAINDER OF THE YEAR 
 
To assist with planning and with the State Government possibly reducing restrictions even 
further, parents are encouraged to write these dates into their diaries. (Activities are 
proposed on the Government restrictions as at the time of writing).  
 
RELIGIOUS EVENTS 
 
Term 3 
Thurs 10 Sept  Yr 4 Reconciliation & Rehearsal for Holy Communion  All day (Church) 
Sun 13 Sept   Sacrament of First Holy Communion 4B + 4W  10:30am Church 
Tue 22 Sept  Pre-Primary Paraliturgy     Hall 
 
Term 4 
Fri 16 Oct   St Francis of Assisi Feast Day Mass    8:45am Hall 
Fri 30 Oct   All Saints Whole School Mass    11:00am Hall 
Thurs 5 Nov  Confirmation Workshop Parents and Students  1:45pm Hall 
Mon 9 Nov  Confirmation Retreat     All day 
Thurs 12 Nov Sacrament of Confirmation - Date Confirmed  6pm 
Wed 18 Nov  St Vinnies Fundraiser 
Sun 29 Nov  St Andrew’s Feast Day Celebration - Parish  9:00am Parish 
Wed 2 Dec   SFOA Christmas Concert – TBA      6:00pm Hall 
Wed 9 Dec  Graduation & Thanksgiving Mass – All Students  8:45am Hall  
 
SPORTING EVENTS 
 
Term 3 
Fri 11 Sept   SFOA School Athletics Carnival     All Day 
 
Term 4 
Fri 23 Oct  Interschool Athletics Carnival Ridgewood Oval (TO BE CONFIRMED) 
Thurs 26 Nov Year 6 Summer Carnival     All day 
 
 
SCHOOL EVENTS 
 
Term 3 
Thurs 10 Sept Well Being Week – R U Ok? Day    All day 
Mon 14 Sept   Year 6 Camp       4 Days 
Tue 15 Sept  Kindy Hospital Incursion    
Thu 17 Sept  Year 1 Swan Valley Excursion    All day 
Fri 18 Sept  Year 5 Performance Assembly    8:45am 
Mon 21 Sept  Year 5 Historical Walk Excursion    9-2pm 
Thur 24 Sept  Dance Concert Year 1, 3, 5    8:45am / 9:15am 
Thur 24 Sept  SFOA Community Lunch     12:30pm 
Thur 24 Sept  Last Day of Term       
Fri 25 Sept  PUPIL FREE DAY  
 
Term 4 
Mon 12 Oct   Students Commence – Term 4 
Tue 13 Oct  St Francis’ Week 
Thurs 15 Oct  St Francis of Assisi Teachers V Students Bball  1:45pm 
Fri 16 Oct  Mission Fete Day      11:00 – 1:00pm 
Tues 20 Oct  Kindy Better Beginnings Incursion   All day 
Tues 20 Oct  P & F Meeting      8:45am Boardroom 



Wed 21 Oct  BOOK WEEK PARADE     8:45am Hall 
Thurs 22 Oct  Author Incursion PP-2     All day Library 
Fri 23 Oct  Merit Assembly      8:45am 
Mon 26 Oct  Library Incursion PP – 2 ‘Actors’    All day Library 
Tues 27 Oct  P & F Cake Stall      1:45pm 
Fri 30 Oct  Year 5 Sleepover      6pm Overnight 
Mon 2 Nov  Author Incursion 3-6     All day Library 
Tues 3 Nov  SCHOOL PHOTOS 
Tues 4 Nov  SCHOOL PHOTOS 
Mon 9 Nov  NAIDOC Week Celebrations    All day 
Tue 10 Nov  P & F Meeting       8:45am 
Wed 11 Nov  Remembrance Day      11:00am 
Fri 13 Nov  Merit Assembly      8:45am 
Fri 13 Nov  P & F Disco       5pm 
Fri 20 Nov  Merit Assembly      8:45am 
Fri 20 Nov  P & F Sausage Sizzle     1:00pm 
Fri 20 Nov  Week 1 Advent Prayer     8:45am 
Wed 25 Nov  School AGM       6pm 
Thurs 26 Nov Kindy Parent Information      6pm  
Fri 27 Nov  Year 6 Performance Assembly    8:45am 
Fri 27 Nov  Week 2 Advent Prayer     8:45am 
Fri 4 Dec  Merit Assembly      8:45am 
Fri 4 Dec  Week 3 Advent Assembly     8:45am 
Mon 7 Dec  2021 Kindy Orientation     9am 
Tues 8 Dec  PP-6 Class Transition Sessions    1:45pm 
Wed 9 Dec  Year 6 Graduation 
Thurs 10 Dec Year 6 Graduation Excursion    All day 
Thurs 10 Dec Semester Two Reports Sent Home    
Fri 11 Dec  Week 4 Advent Prayer     8:45am 
Fri 11 Dec  K/PP Fun Day 
Fri 11 Dec  P & F Community Lunch     12:30pm 
Fri 11 Dec   Final Assembly for the year    8:45am 
Fri 11 Dec  Student’s Last Day of Year K-6 
 
 


